
Nombre
LUISA ALTAGRACIA JIMÉNEZ CABREJA DE DE LA MOTA

FRANCIS ALBERTO PICHARDO LÓPEZ

LUCILA ALTAGRACIA HOLGUÍN DÍAZ

LUIS FERNANDO MONEGRO BURGOS

LUISA IN IVIACU LADA CARRASCO TRINIDAD

MANUEL MARINO RAMOS CASTILLO

MARIA EMPERATRIZ MEDINA GUZMÁN

MILAGROS ALTAGRACIA FLORENCIO PEÑA

NATALIA ALTAGRACIA DE LA CRUZ GARCÍA

PABLO RAFAEL DURÁN MOREL

VICENTE ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ GUZMÁN

WARDES DESIREE ALTAGRACIA GARCÍA TA

WARLY JOSÉ ABREU ALONZO

YULISSA BAUTISTA LANTIG UA

4

5

8

14

GOBIERNO 1)E 1_A

REPÚBLiCA DOMINICANA

GOBERNACIÓN PROVINCIAL
LA VEGA

Nómina de Sueldos: Empleados FIJOS

Correspondiente al mes de Julio del año 2025
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